Subject
EHS

HPS

PHP

HPS

HPS

PHP

PHP

PHP

CPH

PHPM

PHP

HPS

Cat. #
100

150C

150C

178

200

205

205

210

215

225

301

302

MEZCOPH Spring 2025 Undergraduate AZ Online Course Schedule (updated: 11/7/2024)

Section
203

203

203

203

203

203

210

203

203

203

203

203

Course Instructor
One Health in Action

Developments in Disease and |Cutshaw, Chris
Public Health

Aging - Everyone is Doing It!  |Sokan,Amanda E

Personal Health and Wellness |Oguegbu,Adaeze

Introduction to Public Health |Oguegbu,Adaeze

Telehealth: It Is Not Just About|Hanna, Jeffery
Clinical Care

Telehealth: It Is Not Just About Hanna, Jeffery
Clinical Care

Diversity, Health & Wellbeing |Sokan,Amanda E
in Later Life

Fundamentals of MCH
Nutrition

Oguegbu,Adaeze

Introduction to Addiction and |Willis, Spencer
Substance Use

Introduction to Gerontology |Sokan,Amanda E

Introduction to Program Safi, Nagib
Evaluation in Global Health

Rodriguez Quintana, Sandra

Mode
FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

Class
Number
71995

66064

55925

40536

40537

67541

68896

56631

63052

69160

55927

71998

Start Date
1/15/2025

3/17/2025

1/15/2025

1/15/2025

3/17/2025

1/15/2025

3/17/2025

1/15/2025

3/17/2025

3/17/2025

1/15/2025

1/15/2025

End Date
3/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

3/7/2025

5/7/2025

3/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

3/7/2025

Units



Subject
PHP

PHP

EPID

PHPM

PHPM

PHP

CPH

HPS

EHS

BIOS

HPS

HPS

Cat. #
305

308

309

310

310

322

325

350

375

376

394

394

MEZCOPH Spring 2025 Undergraduate AZ Online Course Schedule (updated: 11/7/2024)

Section
203

203

203

203

210

203

203

203

203

203

210

211

Course

Population Health in the

Digital Age

Community Health Education

for Disease Outbreaks

Introduction to Epidemiology

Health Care in the U.S.

Health Care in the U.S.

Health Education Ethical

Leadership

Dietary Assessment in Public

Health Practice

Principles of Health Education

and Health Promotion

Introduction to Environmental
and Occupational Health

Introduction to Biostatistics

Practicum: Enhancing Public
Health with the Nurtured

Hoart Annraach

Practicum: Preparation for

Field Experience

Instructor
Tanniru,Mohan R

Oguegbu,Adaeze

Brown,Heidi E

Urbine, Terry

Urbine, Terry

Saljuqi, Tawab

Oguegbu,Adaeze

Girard,Christine Lynn

Gabriel,Alejandra

Rubio, Antonio

Nuno, Velia

TBD

Mode
FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

Class
Number
55928

55930

51147

66433

67282

40539

63058

40538

52690

50839

67018

67023

Start Date
1/15/2025

1/15/2025

1/15/2025

1/15/2025

3/17/2025

1/15/2025

3/17/2025

3/17/2025

1/15/2025

1/15/2025

1/15/2025

3/17/2025

End Date
5/7/2025

3/7/2025

5/7/2025

3/7/2025

5/7/2025

3/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

3/7/2025

5/7/2025

3/7/2025

5/7/2025

Units



Subject
HPS

PHPM

HPS

EHS

EHS

CPH

PHP

PHP

HPS

PHPM

HPS

CPH

Cat. #
404

407

409

420

425

432

437

438

456

458

478

481

MEZCOPH Spring 2025 Undergraduate AZ Online Course Schedule (updated: 11/7/2024)

Section
203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

Course
Fundamentals of Evaluation

Health Care Economics and
Policy

Global Water, Sanitation and
Hygiene (WaSH)

Environmentally Acquired
Ilinesses

A Public Health Lens to
Climate Change

Food in 2050 and Beyond:
Climate Change and Global

UAaalth
Management and Leadership

in Long-term Care

Health Profession Finance
A Circular Approach to Global
Indigenous Research

Health Care Marketing

Public Health Nutrition

Instructor
Eisen-Cohen, Eileen

Urbine,Terry F

Kilungo, Aminata

Reynolds,Kelly A

Sexton,Jonathan D

Arora, Mona

Varyvoda, Yevheniia

Sokan,Amanda E

Urbine,Terry F

Cordova-Marks, Felina

Tiggs,Karen J

Foote, Janet

Food System Preparedness for |Varyvoda, Yevheniia

Global Emergency Risks

Mode
FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

Class
Number
50840

63119

52458

54483

59507

68026

62665

57453

67568

52221

50842

68044

Start Date
1/15/2025

1/15/2025

3/17/2025

1/15/2025

1/15/2025

3/17/2025

1/15/2025

3/17/2025

1/15/2025

1/15/2025

1/15/2025

1/15/2025

End Date
5/7/2025

3/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

3/7/2025

3/7/2025

Units



Subject
HPS

HPS

HPS

Cat. #
493A

493A

493B

MEZCOPH Spring 2025 Undergraduate AZ Online Course Schedule (updated: 11/7/2024)

Section
203

210

203

Course
Field Work in Public Health

Field Work in Public Health

Internship in Public Health

Instructor
Gronewold,Laura K

TBD

Gronewold,Laura K

Class
Mode Number |Start Date End Date
FullOnline 52174 1/15/2025 5/7/2025
FullOnline 68078 1/15/2025 5/7/2025
FullOnline 52917 1/15/2025 5/7/2025

Units



